
Schedule of Classes

WEC July Schooling Show 2025

Ring 1Sunday, July 20, 2025
Class 1, USDF Intro Test Lisa Boyer at C10010

3
10:00 AM 288 Roskva, Bethany Woodward  Adult Am.UC

10:07 AM 340 Ellie, Cynthia Bayles  Adult Am.UA

10:14 AM 263 Big Nikki, Marjorie Bommersbach  Adult Am.UC

Class 21, Western Dressage Lisa Boyer at C10020
1

10:21 AM 304 Chip, Callie Bage  Adult Am.WDB3

 - Break 10:27 AM to 10:37 AM -10030
0

Class 3, Training Level Lisa Boyer at C10050
7

10:37 AM 367 Django, Maya Black  OpenT1

10:44 AM 286 Santaya, Melonie Rainey  OpenT3

10:51 AM 384 Deja Vu, Jennifer Jolly  Adult Am.T1

10:58 AM 400 Butters, Stacey Neumiller  Adult Am.T3

11:05 AM 288 Roskva, Bethany Woodward  Adult Am.T3

11:12 AM 287 Esperanza, Kierstan Dotzauger  Jr/Yg RiderT1

11:19 AM 262 Durango, Maya Black  OpenT1

Class 7, Second Level Lisa Boyer at C10060
2

Class Continues at 12:05 PM  

11:26 AM 254 Captain, Melonie Rainey  Open23

Class 10, Third Level Lisa Boyer at C10070
4

11:34 AM 904 Bonne Riviere, Ehnita VerGowe  Open33

11:41 AM 260 Savoir Faire, Lisa Weis  Open33

11:49 AM 255 Kingston Max Van DeKleine Hoeve, Julie Bloomhall  Adult Am.33

11:57 AM 284 Sugar Coated, Karena Smith  Adult Am.31

Class 7, Second Level Continues Unassigned10080
0

12:05 PM 320 Huckelberry, Maya Black  Open21

 - Break 12:12 PM to 12:43 PM -10090
0

Class 4, Training Level Lisa Boyer at C10110
4

Class Continues at 1:07 PM  

12:43 PM 262 Durango, Maya Black  OpenT1

Class 11, Fourth Level Lisa Boyer at C10120
2

12:51 PM 904 Bonne Riviere, Ehnita VerGowe  Open41

12:59 PM 267 Free Expression, Diana Weede  Adult Am.42

Class 4, Training Level Continues Unassigned10130
0

1:07 PM 286 Santaya, Melonie Rainey  OpenT3

1:15 PM 287 Esperanza, Kierstan Dotzauger  Jr/Yg RiderT2

1:23 PM 367 Django, Maya Black  OpenT1

 - Break 1:30 PM to 1:40 PM -10140
0

WEC July Schooling Show 2025



Ring 1Sunday, July 20, 2025
Class 14, TOC Class (classes 10 - 12) Lisa Boyer at C10160

3
1:40 PM 260 Savoir Faire, Lisa Weis  Open33

1:47 PM 284 Sugar Coated, Karena Smith  Adult Am.31

1:54 PM 904 Bonne Riviere, Ehnita VerGowe  Open41

Class 6, First Level Lisa Boyer at C10170
1

2:01 PM 400 Butters, Stacey Neumiller  Adult Am.11

Class 8, Second Level Lisa Boyer at C10180
2

2:08 PM 320 Huckelberry, Maya Black  Open21

2:15 PM 254 Captain, Melonie Rainey  Open23

 - Break 2:23 PM to 2:33 PM -10190
0

Class 2, USDF Intro Test Lisa Boyer at C10210
2

2:33 PM 340 Ellie, Cynthia Bayles  Adult Am.UB

2:40 PM 384 Deja Vu, Jennifer Jolly  Adult Am.UC

Class 22, Western Dressage Lisa Boyer at C10220
1

2:47 PM 304 Chip, Callie Bage  Adult Am.WDB3

 - Arena Done 2:53 PM -10240
0
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